OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/1004

Date: - 25-11-2023

NOTICE

Celebration of Constitution Day

It is hereby informed that constitution day will be celebrated by the Department of Political Science in association with IQAC and NSS Darrang College, Tezpur. All the students, staff and Boarders of the Girls' Hostel and Boy's Hostel are requested to attend the programme positively.

Venue: In front of Administrative Block

Time: 10.30 a.m. Date: 26-11-2023

Principal,

Darrang College, Tezpur
Principal

Copy to the:

1) V.P. for information.

Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

2) Superintendent, Girls' Hostel and Boy's Hostel for information and necessary action.

3) All the Notice Boards.

4) College Website.

5) File.

Principal

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam